Plac Namn

Klass 1

Lukas Oja

Johan Karlstrém
Magnus Martensson
Mattias Brannstrém
Jan-Olov Lindvall
Hans Velander
James Lindstrém
Roger Henriksson
Fredrik Tagesson
Jesper Lindberg
Tomas Johansson
12 Birgitta Malmgren

Klass 2

Noel Stenman
Mille Dybro
Andreas Josefsson
Anders Eriksson
Roger Adermalm
Gosta Engvist
Ture Rodling
Jacob Lindstrém
Mikael Lindmark
Leonard Nordlund
11 Einar Mattsson

Klass 3

Alva Kvarnstrém

Bert Jonsson

Mikael Warg

Anders Lindstrém
Olle Ivert

Sandra Warg

Mats Johansson
Sven-Bertil Lindstrom
Carina Lindstrom
Kerstin Andersson
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den 2 september 2020

Resultatlista

NT, Skellefted, Sondag

Nationell tavling den 26 juli 2020
Spelplats: Skelleftea BGK Filt

Klubb

Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skoénsbergs SK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skonsbergs SK

BGK Linjen

Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Olofstréms BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK

Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Gallivare BGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Umed Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Umed Bangolfklubb
Uppsala BGK

S1

34
33
29
33
31
36
30
35
37
38
39
38

30
36
31
40
43
42
47
45
45
38
52

37
30
44
47
44
45
53
56
64
64

S2

29
31
36
32
35
30
37
34
33
36
40
42

33
33
39
35
39
41
36
41
50
57
46

36
52
39
37
43
54
48
49
44
54

63
64
65
65
66
66
67
69
70
74
79
80

63
69
70
75
82
83
83
86
95
95
98

73
82
83
84
87
99
101
105
108
118

Snitt

31,5
32,0
32,5
32,5
33,0
33,0
33,5
34,5
35,0
37,0
39,5
40,0

31,5
34,5
35,0
37,5
41,0
41,5
41,5
43,0
47,5
47,5
49,0

36,5
41,0
41,5
42,0
43,5
49,5
50,5
52,5
54,0
59,0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass 3
11 Tage Lindgren
Ungdom flickor C

1 Amanda Nyberg
2 Maj Nordlund

Ungdom pojkar B

1 Knut Olsen
2 Hjalmar Morén
Holmstrém

3 Hugo Sundberg
Ungdom pojkar C

1 Milian Tamminen

den 2 september 2020

Klubb

Skellefted Bangolfklubb

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Umed Bangolfklubb

Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb

Skelleftea Bangolfklubb

Skelleftea Bangolfklubb

S1

83

44
43

69
64

76

68

S2

71

37
41

60
66

86

61

154

81
84

129
130

162

129

Snitt

77,0

40,5
42,0

64,5
65,0

81,0

64,5

Sida

2

av



